
RFQ 420991-420994 IDIQ Contract Basement Epoxy Floor Finishes Install, Citywide Focus   
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List    
3/29/2023     
     
 Full Name Company Name Email    
Pickering, Denise NYCHA Denise.Pickering@nycha.nyc.gov   
Ernest Construction Inc Ernest Construction ernestconstructioninc@gmail.com   
Jose Torrent District Council #9 jtorrent@dc9.net   
Peterson, Sha-Kema NYCHA Sha-Kema.Peterson@nycha.nyc.gov   
Pickering, Denise NYCHA Denise.Pickering@nycha.nyc.gov   
chandra smith Chandra Coakley Enterprises LLC info@coakleyconstruction54.com   
Ana Cuellar-Rivera AR Cleaning Services info@arcsvcgroup.com   
Diego Chica  MAVI diego@maviincny.com   
Andrews, Nadia NYCHA Nadia.Andrews@nycha.nyc.gov   
Andreas Papamanousakis Adel-Fia Contracting Adelfia@aol.com   
Arnone, Roberta NYCHA Roberta.Arnone@nycha.nyc.gov   
     
Berkeley, Latoya NYCHA Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov   
Sanket Nagare  Twilight Construction twilightconstruction1@gmail.com   
Caitlin Daniels Garvin Construction Products CDaniels@garvinproducts.com   
EAST INSIGHT LLC  eastinsightllc@gmail.com   
Vincent Burke  Vjburke@LNVgroupny.com   
     
Englebert, John NYCHA John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   
Yidel Falkowitz Quality Facility Solutions, QFS yidel@qfs.net   
Waqas Sarwar PS General construction Corp waqas@psgeneralconstructioncorp.com   

 


